Position

Public Works Director

Business Manager

Wastewater Treatment PI. Op. |l
Fiscal Analyst Il

Mechanic Il

Streets & Traffic Safety

Supervisor

Water System Specialist Il
Code Enforcement Officer
Utility Worker Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant

Op

Building Insp/Code
Enforcement. Officer

Permit Technician

Utility Worker Il
Mechanic Helper

Utility Worker Il
Planning Technician
Administrative Assistant |
Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

WWTP Operator Trainee
Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Meter Reader

Maintenance Worker |

Utility Worker |

Custodian Il

WWTP Operator Trainee

Other Positions Held City

Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Dinuba

Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$114,820
$89,952
$81,082
$74,726
$66,173
$63,990

$55,268
$55.219
$54,655
$54,203

$53,071

$51,490
$51,150
$50,145
$49,165
$49,165
$46,914
$46,138
$45,066
$43,534
$38,377
$35,954
$35,546
$35,037
$34,649
$32,102
$31,019
$15,562

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,567
$38,464
$30,409
$35,929
$28,869
$31,251

$29,950
$28,537
$30,502
$26,219

$28,257

$30,326
$30,257
$28,062
$30,502
$30,326
$27,875
$29,656
$29,570
$29,570
$27,281
$27,708
$29,570
$26,914

$3,996

$3,688

$2,260
$25,487



WWTP Operator Trainee
Administrative Technician
Utility Worker |

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Op

Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba
Dinuba

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$7,907
$5,466
$3,599
$2,725

$24,934
$24,961
$24,672
$24,688



