Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Dinuba	Public Works	\$114,820	\$41,567
Business Manager		Dinuba	Public Works	\$89,952	\$38,464
Wastewater Treatment Pl. Op. II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$81,082	\$30,409
Fiscal Analyst II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$74,726	\$35,929
Mechanic II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$66,173	\$28,869
Streets & Traffic Safety Supervisor		Dinuba	Public Works	\$63,990	\$31,251
Water System Specialist III		Dinuba	Public Works	\$55,268	\$29,950
Code Enforcement Officer		Dinuba	Public Works	\$55,219	\$28,537
Utility Worker II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$54,655	\$30,502
Wastewater Treatment Plant Op		Dinuba	Public Works	\$54,203	\$26,219
Building Insp/Code Enforcement. Officer		Dinuba	Public Works	\$53,071	\$28,257
Permit Technician		Dinuba	Public Works	\$51,490	\$30,326
Utility Worker II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$51,150	\$30,257
Mechanic Helper		Dinuba	Public Works	\$50,145	\$28,062
Utility Worker II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$49,165	\$30,502
Planning Technician		Dinuba	Public Works	\$49,165	\$30,326
Administrative Assistant I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$46,914	\$27,875
Utility Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$46,138	\$29,656
Utility Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$45,066	\$29,570
Utility Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$43,534	\$29,570
WWTP Operator Trainee		Dinuba	Public Works	\$38,377	\$27,281
Utility Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$35,954	\$27,708
Utility Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$35,546	\$29,570
Meter Reader		Dinuba	Public Works	\$35,037	\$26,914
Maintenance Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$34,649	\$3,996
Utility Worker I		Dinuba	Public Works	\$32,102	\$3,688
Custodian II		Dinuba	Public Works	\$31,019	\$2,260
WWTP Operator Trainee		Dinuba	Public Works	\$15,562	\$25,487

WWTP Operator Trainee	Dinuba	Public Works	\$7,907	\$24,934
Administrative Technician	Dinuba	Public Works	\$5,466	\$24,961
Utility Worker I	Dinuba	Public Works	\$3,599	\$24,672
Wastewater Treatment Plant Op	Dinuba	Public Works	\$2,725	\$24,688